
March 2022 Shopping List

$35.99

$33.99

$31.99

$31.99

$27.99

$27.99

$27.99

$27.99

$26.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$20.99

$19.99

$17.99

$13.99

$12.99

$8.99

$8.99

$16.99

$13.99

$13.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Mini Slimline Outside the Box Waves

Island Shell-ebration - YUZU

Floral Whimsy - Miss Tiina

Welcome to Adventure - YUZU

Happy Mail - Stacey Yacula

Say Anything - Miss Tiina

Bubbly Birthday

Essential Alphabet

Travel Buddies

Sending Sunshine and Smiles - Miss Tiina

You're Ext-ROAR-dinary

Paradise Pals

Blooming Friendship

Over the Rainbow - Rachelle Anne Miller

You Make My Heart Race - Tiddly Inks

Thinking of You 

Boutique Storefront

Tall Trees

Pineapple of My Eye - Pure Innocence

Clear Stamps:

Happy Mail - Stacey Yacula

Over the Rainbow - Rachelle Anne Miller

You Make My Heart Race - Tiddly Inks

Floral Whimsy - Miss Tiina

Sending Sunshine and Smiles - Miss Tiina

Island Shell-ebration - YUZU

Welcome to Adventure - YUZU

Travel Buddies

Blooming Friendship

You're Ext-ROAR-dinary

Bubbly Birthday
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Clear Stamps (cont’d):

Paradise Pals

Pineapple of My Eye - Pure Innocence

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Repeating Rainbows Background- Miss Tiina

Patterned Paper Pad:

Pretty in Plaid - Miss Tiina

Die-namics:

Birds of a Feather

Heartfelt Fence

Home Tweet Home

Beautiful Branch

Clear Stamps:

Tweet Greetings

Patterned Paper Pad:

Happy Patterns

My Wish List

In Case You Missed It!
February Mid-Month Release

Tall Trees

Free with $60

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)


