

March 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Clear Stamps (cont'd):
☐ Mini Slimline Outside the Box Waves	\$35.99	☐ Paradise Pals \$16.99
☐ Island Shell-ebration - YUZU	\$33.99	☐ Pineapple of My Eye - Pure Innocence \$9.99
☐ Floral Whimsy - Miss Tiina	\$31.99	
☐ Welcome to Adventure - YUZU	\$31.99	Cling Rubber Stamp:
☐ Happy Mail - Stacey Yacula	\$27.99	Repeating Rainbows Background- Miss Tiina \$22.99
Say Anything - Miss Tiina	\$27.99	
☐ Bubbly Birthday	\$27.99	Patterned Paper Pad:
Essential Alphabet	\$27.99	☐ Pretty in Plaid - Miss Tiina \$7.99
☐ Travel Buddies	\$26.99	
\square Sending Sunshine and Smiles - Miss Tiina	\$25.99	Free with \$60
☐ You're Ext-ROAR-dinary	\$25.99	☐ Tall Trees
☐ Paradise Pals	\$25.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
☐ Blooming Friendship	\$20.99	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Over the Rainbow - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$19.99	In Case You Missed It!
You Make My Heart Race - Tiddly Inks	\$17.99	February Mid-Month Release
☐ Thinking of You	\$13.99	r esitually Wild-World Release
☐ Boutique Storefront	\$12.99	Die-namics:
☐ Tall Trees	\$8.99	☐ Birds of a Feather \$20.99
Pineapple of My Eye - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	☐ Heartfelt Fence \$12.99
		☐ Home Tweet Home \$9.99
Clear Stamps:		☐ Beautiful Branch \$8.99
☐ Happy Mail - Stacey Yacula	\$16.99	
Over the Rainbow - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99	Clear Stamps:
You Make My Heart Race - Tiddly Inks	\$13.99	☐ Tweet Greetings \$13.99
☐ Floral Whimsy - Miss Tiina	\$16.99	
☐ Sending Sunshine and Smiles - Miss Tiina	\$16.99	Patterned Paper Pad:
☐ Island Shell-ebration - YUZU	\$16.99	☐ Happy Patterns \$7.99
☐ Welcome to Adventure - YUZU	\$16.99	
☐ Travel Buddies	\$16.99	My Wish List
☐ Blooming Friendship	\$16.99	
☐ You're Ext-ROAR-dinary	\$16.99	
☐ Bubbly Birthday	\$16.99	